

OD-22

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/1121/1964
IA NO: GA/3/2010
(Old No:GA/2188/2010)

APEEJAY SHIPPING LIMITED
VS
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 9TH November, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. S. Kr. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. D. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. A. Basu, Adv.

The Court : Let the matter appear in the list after eight weeks.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

A. Dey